
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Nr. 

542 

491 

294 

228 

397 

226 

375 

21 

17 

84 

710 

778 

64 

415 

714 

8 

238 

137 

Namn 

Axel Semb 

Elias Persson 

André Högberg 

Noah Nyström 

Rasmus Holm 

Dennis Olsson 

Elias Engberg 

Pelle Nilsson 

Adam Karlsson 

Gustaf Åkesson 

Filip Isaksson 

Martin Broman 

Anton Larsson 

Karl Eriksson 

Viktor Redman 

Edvard Sand 

Viktor Andersson 

Jonny Sahlberg 

Klubb 

SMK Dala Falun 

MK Orion 

AMF Årsunda 

Nynäshamns MCK. 

Upplands Väsby MK 

Mockfjärd MK 

Rättvik Boda MK 

SMK Dala Falun 

Ludvika MX Klubb 

SMK Hedemoraavdelning 

Uppsala MK. 

Nora MX Klubb 

Rättvik Boda MK 

Sala MSK 

Uppsala MK 

SMK Dala Falun 

Folkare MK 

Ludvika MX Klubb 

Sponsor 

Ke nne th  G unde rse n  M X Te a m  

Karlströms Motor 

Varv 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

diff 

10.361 

16.798 

18.753 

34.774 

44.196 

47.417 

1:27.758 

1:34.576 

1:45.495 

1:54.623 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

1 Varv 

Bästa Tid 

1:53.572 

1:55.299 

1:56.099 

1:55.231 

1:57.115 

1:58.362 

1:58.473 

2:01.230 

2:03.447 

2:04.825 

2:04.982 

2:05.623 

2:08.105 

2:10.219 

2:10.139 

2:11.184 

2:10.238 

2:16.717 

Total Tid 

19:17.362 

19:27.723 

19:34.160 

19:36.115 

19:52.136 

20:01.558 

20:04.779 

20:45.120 

20:51.938 

21:02.857 

21:11.985 

19:20.976 

19:28.428 

19:45.059 

19:50.642 

20:00.065 

20:00.894 

21:29.081 

 

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal 

10.361 

Øfart km/h 

52,879 

Bästa Varvtid 

1:53.572 

Bästa hastighet 

53,887 

Bästa varv av 

542 - Axel Semb 
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24 MX Nedre Norra SMK Dala 

Kval och Finaler 

Final 2 85 Ungdom 

Tävling (15:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  13:19:45 

Jämmerdalen 1,700 Km 

2015-05-24 10:18 


